
Name of the Corporate Debtor : Guwahati constructions Pvt Ltd

Date of commencement of CIRP : 10.02.2023

Sl. 

No.

Name of creditor Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount of 

claim admitted

Nature of 

claim

Amount 

covered 

by 

guarante

e

Whether 

related 

party

% of 

voting 

share in 

COC

1 Deboshree Banik 07 April 2022 4,148,509.00      3,084,973.00   Purshase 0 0 3.98       0 0 1,063,536.00   0

2 Mrs. Gitanjali Bordoloi 07 April 2022 3,559,861.00      2,892,961.00   Purshase 0 0 3.73       0 0 666,900.00      0

3 Mantu das 07 April 2022 2,991,479.00      2,250,413.00   Purshase 0 0 2.90       0 0 741,066.00      0

4 Jamuna Saikia 27 August 2022 2,400,000.00      1,600,000.00   Purshase 0 0 2.06       0 0 800,000.00      0

TOTAL 13,099,849.00    9,828,347.00  12.68    -               -               2,471,502.00  -              

(Amount in Rs.)

(List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Annexure-4

Remarks, 

if any

Details of claim 

received

Details of claim admitted Amount of 

contingent 

claim

Amount of 

any Mutual 

dues, that 

may be set 

off

Amount of 

claims not 

admitted

Amount of 

claims 

under 

verification


